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OnucaHune

OCHOBHbIE XapaKTepPUCTUKM
Tun yrna (coegnHeHns):
LLnpuHa noTka:

Pagnyc nsrunba:

MaTepuan:

TonwunHa:

YnakoBka

BbicoTa yrnakoBKu:

LLinpnHa ynakoBKu:
FnybnHa ynakoBku:

Bec ynakosku:

000 «HAT »
+7 (343) 379-98-38
sales@nag.ru

KpbilWKa oTBeTBUTENA X-
06pa3HOro ropu3oHTabLHOIro
nnasHoro 50x15 R100-0,8 MM

RST-CCX-50-15-0,8-R100-SZ

X-06pa3Hbliii

50 Mm

100 MM

CTallb, OLMHKOBaHHas rno metony CeHAa3nMmnpa

0.8 MM

15.2 mm
310 mm
310 MM

0.3 kr
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